Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

11/2/2022

11/2/2022
11/2/2022

11/2/2022

11/2/2022
11/2/2022
11/2/2022
11/2/2022

11/2/2022

11/2/2022

11/2/2022
11/2/2022
11/2/2022
11/2/2022
11/2/2022
11/2/2022
11/2/2022
11/2/2022
11/2/2022
11/2/2022

11/2/2022
11/2/2022
11/2/2022

RMP22-009613
RMP22-009614

RMP22-009615

RMP22-009616

RMP22-009617

RMP22-009618

RMP22-009619
RMP22-009620
RMP22-009621
RMP22-009621

RMP22-009622
RMP22-009623

RMP22-009624

3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC:5001
CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:5001
CARRIAGEWAY DR

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2205 EASTMAN ST
1401 ROHLWING RD

ROHLWING RD /
BERDNICK ST

SCHOOL DR / CAMPBELL
ST

KIRCHOFF RD / VERMONT
ST

2100 GOLF RD

2304 PARK ST

2505 FREMONT ST
3265 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3100 GOLF RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
GOODWILL DA76848

KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM
GROVE RD

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR
3508 MEADOW DR
5005 NEWPORT DR

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
GATE MALFUNCTION

WIRELESS 911 INFO

PARKING COMPLAINT

STOLEN AUTO
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE

CODE 2

CODE 2

CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

DISPUTE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

11/8/2022 8:32:58 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/2/2022 5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR  WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022 2059 HICKS RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022 RMP22-009626 2059 HICKS RD BATTERY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/2/2022 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

GROVE RD
11/2/2022 3619 KILLARNEY CT AMBULANCE CALL
11/2/2022 RMP22-009627 2406 JAY LN PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022 APPROX LOC:5795 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

NORTH CORONA DR
11/2/2022 202 BENT CREEK CT WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022 5550 ASTOR LN AMBULANCE CALL
11/2/2022 APPROX LOC:4001 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
11/2/2022 RMP22-009629 2308 ALGONQUIN RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/2/2022 RMP22-009630 2118 PLUM GROVE RD SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/2/2022 APPROX LOC:3301 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

KIRCHOFF RD
11/2/2022 2214 ALGONQUIN RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022 3321 ALGONQUIN RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022 3401 WELLINGTON CT AMBULANCE CALL
11/2/2022 RMP22-009631 3503 CAMPBELL ST PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022 3503 CAMPBELL ST OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST

11/2/2022 RMP22-009632 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022 RMP22-009633 5550 ASTOR LN PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022 3201 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
11/2/2022 RMP22-009634 2503 FULLE ST SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022 4873 WEBER DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

11/8/2022 8:32:58 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

11/8/2022 8:32:58 AM



