



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/2/2022	RMP22-009613	3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022	RMP22-009614	3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022		APPROX LOC:5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022		APPROX LOC:5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022	RMP22-009615	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/2/2022		2205 EASTMAN ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/2/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022	RMP22-009616	ROHLWING RD / BERDNICK ST	GATE MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022		SCHOOL DR / CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022	RMP22-009617	KIRCHOFF RD / VERMONT ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/2/2022	RMP22-009618	2100 GOLF RD	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/2/2022		2304 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/2/2022	RMP22-009619	2505 FREMONT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/2/2022	RMP22-009620	3265 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022	RMP22-009621	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022	RMP22-009621	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022		3100 GOLF RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022	RMP22-009622	GOODWILL DA76848	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/2/2022	RMP22-009623	KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM GROVE RD	DISPUTE	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/2/2022	RMP22-009624	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022		3508 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/2/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/2/2022		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022		2059 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022	RMP22-009626	2059 HICKS RD	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/2/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022		3619 KILLARNEY CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/2/2022	RMP22-009627	2406 JAY LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022		APPROX LOC:5795 NORTH CORONA DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022		202 BENT CREEK CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022		5550 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/2/2022		APPROX LOC:4001 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022	RMP22-009629	2308 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/2/2022	RMP22-009630	2118 PLUM GROVE RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/2/2022		APPROX LOC:3301 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022		2214 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/2/2022		3401 WELLINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/2/2022	RMP22-009631	3503 CAMPBELL ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022		3503 CAMPBELL ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
11/2/2022	RMP22-009632	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022	RMP22-009633	5550 ASTOR LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/2/2022	RMP22-009634	2503 FULLE ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/2/2022		4873 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER